



\$~61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 8095/2024 & CRL.M.A. 30961/2024

SAVITRI DEVI & ORS.

.....Petitioners

Through:

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Utkarsh, APP for State with ASI
Rajesh Malik (P.S. CWC).

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

10.02.2025

It is already 5:10 PM.

No time left.

Re-notify on 10.07.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

FEBRUARY 10, 2025

aj